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Fall Trimester - 2023
From To Event

Jl .09.2023 (Friday) 31.12.2023 (Sunday) Duration of Fall Trimester - 2023

Jl.09.2023 (Friday) 09.09.2023 (Saturday)
A,dvising and registration for Business, Law, CSE and EEE
Depaftments

J6.09.2023 (Wednesday) Holiday (Sri Krishna Janmashtami)

)8.09.2023 (Friday) 16.09.2023 (Saturday) Payment of monthly lnstallments

13.09.2023 (Wednesday) l{oliday (Akheri Chahar Somba)

l5 .09.2023 ( Friday)
llass Starting for Business. Law, CSE and EEE
)epaftments

28.09.2023 (Thursday) loliday (Eid e Milad-un-Nabi & Madhu Purnirna)

)6.10.2023 (Friday) 15.10.2023 (Sunday) )ayment of monthly Installments

14.10.2023 (Saturday) {ol iday (Happy Mahalaya)

I 9. I 0.2023 (ThLrrsday) Last Date of Trimester withdrawal

20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday)
loliday (Durga Puja, Fatiha e Yazdaham, Ashwini Purnima
k Lakshmi Puia)

0 I .l 1 .2023 (Wednesday) Collection of Admit Cards for Midterm Examinations of
Fall Trimester - 2023

02.11.2023 (Thursday) 12.11.2023 (Sunday) Midterm Examination of Fall Trimester-2O23 fbr the students
rf Business, Law, CSE and EEE Departments

03.11.2023 (Friday) 11.11.2023 (Saturday) Payment of monthly Installments

12.11.2023 (Sunday) Holiday (Kali/Shyama PLria)

Cl.12.2023 (Friday) 09.12.2023 (Saturday) Payment of nronthIy Installments

)6. 12.2023 (Wednesday) Collection of Admit Cards for Final Examinations of Fall
Irimester - 2023

10.12.2023 (Sunday) Last Day of Class for Fall Trimester - 2023

)8.12.2023 (Friday) 23.12.2023 (Saturday)
Final Exarnination of Fall Trimester-2023 fbr the stLrdents
of Business, Law, CSE and EEE Depa(ments

14.12.2023 (Thursday) Holiday (Martyred Intellectuals' Day)

16.12.2023 (Saturday) loliday (Victory Day)

25.12.2023 (Monday) {oliday (Christmas Day)

28.12.2023 (Thursday) Last Day of Crade Submission

31.12.2023 (Sunday) Result Publishing Day
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